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BIKE CHALLENGE

Attend events or complete
challenges for a chance

to win a RadWagon electric
cargo bike from Rad Power
Bikes, and a variety of other great prizes

from these sponsors:

1.Bike from Work Day (BFWD) with
Montecito Bank & Trust- Log one bike trip
at Smartride.org or attend a BFWD event.

2.Pedal Together with Jersey Mikes -
Participate in a group ride event.

3.0n the MOVE - Attend an educational
event.

4.Stayin' Alive with Cottage Health - Take
the safety pledge at
TrafficSolutions.org/ebikesafety.

5.Register Your Ride with Love Your Ride -
Visit TrafficSolutions.org/registration.

6.Bikeshare with BCycle - Complete a
BCycle ride in May.

7.Wayfinder with Bikemaps.org - Provide
bike map feedback at
TrafficSolutions.org/bikework.

Plus, more ways to unlock challenges.
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS* a0

Every CycleMAYnia event includes
opportunities to enter the Bike Challenge.
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Sat.-Sun., Apr. 29-30, 11 a.m.-6 p.m.: Earth Day

e-bike demo (Alameda Park, Santa Barbara).

Thu., May 4, 5-8 p.m.: 1st Thursday bike art contest (State Street,
Santa Barbara).

Fri., May 5, 5:30-7:30 p.m.: Cinco De Mayo Mural Ride (Boomboom
Bike Room, Santa Barbara).

Sat., May 6, 1-3 p.m.: Santa Maria Trail Mix Ride (MOVE's community
bike shop, Bici Centro, Santa Maria).

Tue., May 9, 4-6 p.m.: Wheels on State Workshop (MOVE's community
bike shop, Bici Centro, Santa Barbara).

Wed., May 10, 6:30-8 p.m.: Santa Barbara County South Coast
Chamber Bike Shop Tribute Ride (Draughtsman Aleworks, Goleta).
Fri., May 12, 4-6 p.m.: UCSB customize your bike event (Isla Vista
Community Center).

Fri., May 12, 6-7 p.m.: Santa Maria Levy Ride (MOVE's community
bike shop, Bici Centro, Santa Maria).

Sat., May 13, 2-5:30 p.m.: E-bike Safety Skills Class and Group Ride
(Carpinteria Children's Project School).

Sun., May 14, 2-5:30 p.m.: E-bike Safety Skills Class and Group Ride
(Eastside Branch Library, Santa Barbara).

Tue., May 16, 4-6 p.m.: Blooms & Birds Bike Ride (Boomboom Bike
Room, Santa Barbara).

Wed., May 17, 5-8 p.m.: Lompoc Bike From Work Day (City Hall).
Thu., May 18, 1-3 p.m.: UCSB Bike Gripes (UCSB Arbor).

Thu., May 18, 7:30-10 a.m.: UCSB Bike to Work Day breakfast (Henley
Gate).

Thu., May 18, 6:30-8 p.m.: Trail Talks presentation (Faulkner Gallery,
Santa Barbara Public Library).

Fri. May 19, 10-Noon: Transitions-Mental Health Association Fun Day
at the Farm (Growing Grounds, Santa Maria).

Fri., May 19, 7:30-9:30 p.m.: Bike in Movie Cycling without Age
fundraiser (MOVE's community bike shop, Bici Centro, Santa
Barbara).

Sat., May 20, 9:30-11 a.m.: Women-only TLC for your Bici (MOVE's
community bike shop, Bici Centro, Santa Barbara).

Sun., May 21, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.: Santa Ynez Valley Open Streets (Avenue
of Flags, Buellton).

Wed., May 24, 11 a.m.-1:30 p.m.: UCSB Bike Infrastructure Tour
(Storke Tower - north side).

Wed., May 31, 2-4 p.m.: Mayor's Ride (Hendry's Beach, Santa
Barbara).

* Event dates and times are subject to change. For the latest

details, visit:
\ CycleMAYnia.org
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Win a RadWagon




